WESTON LTD., GEORGE

WESTON LTD., GEORGE
ISIN:  CA9611485090

Overview

2024/09/12 21:50:01

Price

167.41 USD

Difference (2] 3.63% (5.86)
General attributes
ISIN CA9611485090
Symbol WN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,777 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

167.55 USD
167.55 USD
167.41 USD
161.55 USD
167.48 USD
212
35,494.21

6

100

WKN: 961148509

160.00
140.00
120.00
100.00

B0.00 IWH

60.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA9611485090&ID_NOTATION=1206604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a1c6dd9adf6ea4efd1b012521bab2ebd2a420571376dbd32f13c9dab3600d06&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd6be16da288e2af6&time=1726392006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02f06ce3f93be5e41e1d9b18907d21a2805d211b54101b2230d79b8ad57e49b3&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc6b35a39c5f26f17&time=1726392006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f814a39ecbb3e0e326c31cb51ffcdf64ce40c5f22891618127980a6b6c28791d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e1ce604ccd6b1182&time=1726392006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35939b266edb23d12c02fa207163d422c5bc9c94800fd49fbe119d04efadaa77&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53b7f731cee7734ab&time=1726392006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8355939bd45f053cec223518a5fdaec8d2f18afecb608ae8d506e3d0848adcc&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b10d426679175305f&time=1726392006&tool=RSC

WESTON LTD., GEORGE

Details

2024/09/12 21:50:01

Price

167.41 USD

Difference (] 3.63% (5.86)
General attributes
ISIN CA9611485090
Symbol WN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,777 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 167.55 USD
High 167.55 USD
Low 167.41 USD
Close (prev. day) 161.55 USD
VWAP 167.48 USD
Volume (pcs) 212
Trading volume 35,494.21
Number of trades 6
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 847  11.79 14.11

ERSTE

Group

1&60.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

a80.00

60.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WESTON LTD., GEORGE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 151.00 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:18 225.82 CAD

Exchange 13

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 18:06 151.00 EUR
13

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 21:50 167.41 USD

Issues 12

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:32 148.00 EUR

167.41 USD (44)

160.67 USD (259)

145.08 USD (2,035)
129.09 USD (2,536)
167.55 USD (2024/09/12)
121.87 USD (2024/01/04)
167.55 USD (2024/09/12)
100.11 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

24.52 781

0.00 1

0.04 6

0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1206604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34831316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29921208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931033

WESTON LTD., GEORGE

13

Berlin 2024/09/ 08:03 150.00 EUR 0.00 1
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12972883

WESTON LTD., GEORGE

Company profile

Company Logo

WESTON ==

Contact Details
GEORGE WESTON LTD.

22 Saint Clair Avenue East - M4T 257

Toronto
Telefon: +1-416-922-2500
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Galen G.
Weston

Anemona
Turcu

Gordon A.M.
Currie

Khush
Dadyburjor

Rashid Wasti

Richard
Dufresne

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Barbara
Stymiest

Cornell Wright

Gordon Nixon

M. Marianne
Harris

Nancy Lockhart

Sarabijit Marwah

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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